NEO-DYN
801P5 SMART SWITCHTM
INSTALLATION AND
OPERATION MANUAL
PN 610-0002   Rev D
ECO 71349
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
801P5 Smart SwitchTM    Page i

Switch Type
Options
Figure 10   Part Number Breakdown
Pressure Rating Information
Range
No.
Operating
Range
psig
Increasing
Range
psig
Deadband
Percent of
Full Scale
Minimum
Decreasing
Setpoint
psig
Max
Operating
Pressure
psig
Proof
Pressure
psig
02 0 - 5 .10 - 5 1-99 .05 12.5 25
04 0 - 15 .30 - 15 1-99 .15 37.5 75
05 0 - 30 .60 - 30 1-99 .30 75 150
07 0 - 100 2 - 100 1-99 1 250 500
09 0 - 250 5 - 250 1-99 2.5 625 750
11 0 - 500 10 - 500 1-99 5 1250 1500
12 0 - 1000 20 - 1000 1-99 10 2500 3000
14 0 - 3000 60 - 3000 1-99 30 3000 7500
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
 Page 39   801P5 Smart SwitchTM
Range
No.
Operating
Range
bar
Increasing
Range
bar
Deadband
Percent of
Full Scale
Minimum
Decreasing
Setpoint
bar
Max
Operating
Pressure
bar
Proof
Pressure
bar
22 0 - 350
mB
7 - 350
mB
1-99 3.5 mB 0.86 1.7
24 0 - 1000
mB
20 - 1000
mB
1-99 10 mB 2.6 5.1
25 0 - 2 0.04 - 2 1-99 0.02 5.2 10.3
27 0 - 6.5 0.013 - 6.5 1-99 0.065 17.2 34.4
29 0 - 17 0.34 - 17 1-99 0.17 43.1 51.7
31 0 - 35 0.7 - 35 1-99 0.35 103 103
32 0 - 65 1.3 - 65 1-99 0.65 172 206